
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-157 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/17/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2016

Title: Amendments to Public Works Annual Maintenance Services Contracts for Fiscal Year 2016-17

Sponsors: Andrea Moreno

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendments to Public Works Annual Maintenance Services Contracts for Fiscal Year 2016-17 -
Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/7/2016 1 Pass

Amendments to Public Works Annual Maintenance Services Contracts for Fiscal Year 2016-17

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to the General Services
Agreement with Berry General Engineering Contractors, Inc., for Street Maintenance
Services, increasing the maximum contract amount by $125,000, for a total not to exceed
amount of $313,443 and extending the agreement to June 30, 2017.

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to the professional services
agreement with Agri-Turf Supplies, Inc., for Consulting Arborist Services, increasing the
maximum contract amount by $30,000, for a total not to exceed amount of $90,000, and
extending the agreement expiration date to June 30, 2017.

C. Authorize the City Manager to execute a General Services Agreement with BrightView
Landscape Services, Inc., for Green Landscape Maintenance Services for Parks in the
amount of $125,000, with an expiration date of June 30, 2017.

Robert P. Morgenstern, Public Works Manager

City of Goleta Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

